
ENDURACE AL DISC  | R056-01
REVISION 00 |  07.06.2019

6

8

7

3

4

1

5

2

8

8

8

9

10

11

13 12

POS NAME QTY.CANYON#
1 RD-Hanger incl. EP0716-02 1

165360
2 Screw M4x10 ISO 10642 1
3 FD-hanger incl. EP0202-01 1

10003166
4 Screw M4x10 ISO 10642 2
5 D/O frame cover right E392-16 1154745
6 Reverb Grommet E494-16 1148016
7 Brake Hose Guide D/T E389-16 1167698
8 Water bottle screw M5x20 ISO 4762 4122223
9 Protection foil for C/S 240x39x25 1122222

10 Head Set 1103224
11 seat clamp E93-13 1100315
12 BB cable guide SM-SP18M 1100010
13 screw M5x8 DIN 7985 1150878


